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Services

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO:

Shipping Address:
Ontario Canada

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen

18"X21"X 32'H

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40"
8'W x 40"L x 30"H - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off

White
2430 [ W224a1 0 x3440 0 H

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Rectangle 10’

10'W x 40"L x 30"H

Delivery To Canada Freight And returned to LA. 1- 48'

Semi truck

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Aly Antonangeli

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
300 $27.50
24 $385.00
264 $27.50
21 $440.00
1 $1,200.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$16,500.00

$18,480.00

$14,520.00

$18,480.00

$1,200.00

$67,980.00
$1,200.00
$3,670.92
$1,835.46
$5,926.29
($6,798.00)
$73,814.67
($0.00)
$73,814.67

Tof1



